
Pos 

 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

590 A 

270 P 

72 A 

5 A 

51 P 

45 A 

608 A 

22 A 

Name 

Colin Duncan 

Chris Fehr 

Kayla Hannahford 

Jose Azevedo 

David Buckland 

Mario Delonga 

Rob Waddell 

Jean-Francois Cloutier 

Class 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

2 

Total Tm 

12:22.046 

12:22.780 

12:35.021 

12:35.689 

8:36.208 

8:39.282 

4:21.115 

Diff 

0.734 

12.975 

13.643 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.734 

12.241 

0.668 

2 Laps 

3.074 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:56.555 

1:56.314 

2:00.621 

1:59.587 

2:00.597 

2:03.036 

2:07.904 

In Lap 

6 

6 

6 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Bike #608 A:  No Transponder Hits 

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:05:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Jill Grummett 

Race Director:  Louey Jabouri 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

0.734 

Avg. Speed 

136.859 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.314 

Best Speed 

124.731 

Best Lap by 

270 P - Chris Fehr 

 

Super Series Rd #2 - Saturday 

B - Race 1 

R4 - Mdlwt Sportsman / Hvwt Sportsman 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 14:51:55 

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km 

22/08/2020 14:10 

 Round #2


