

## Round #2



Super Series Rd #2 - Saturday Sorted on Laps

B - Race 1

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km

R4 - Mdlwt Sportsman / Hvwt Sportsman

22/08/2020 14:10

Race (15:00 Time) started at 14:51:55

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
Mdlwt	Sportsn	nan								
1	1	590 A	Colin Duncan	Mdlwt Sportsman	7	12:22.046			1:56.555	6
2	2	270 P	Chris Fehr	Mdlwt Sportsman	7	12:22.780	0.734	0.734	1:56.314	6
3	3	72 A	Kayla Hannahford	Mdlwt Sportsman	7	12:35.021	12.975	12.241	2:00.621	6
4	4	5 A	Jose Azevedo	Mdlwt Sportsman	7	12:35.689	13.643	0.668	1:59.587	2
5	5	51 P	David Buckland	Mdlwt Sportsman	5	8:36.208	2 Laps	2 Laps	2:00.597	2
6	6	45 A	Mario Delonga	Mdlwt Sportsman	5	8:39.282	2 Laps	3.074	2:03.036	2
Not cla	assified	(50% = 4 L	.aps)							
NF	ONF	608 A	Rob Waddell	Mdlwt Sportsman	2	4:21.115	DNF	3 Laps	2:07.904	2
NS	ONS	22 A	Jean-Francois Cloutier	Mdlwt Sportsman			DNS			0

Announcements

Bike #608 A: No Transponder Hits

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.734	136.859	1:56.314	124.731	270 P - Chris Fehr	
					Orhits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jill Grummett

Race Director: Louey Jabouri

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:05:29